
S.NO. ROLL.NO NAME OF STUDENT AMOUNT

1 17E11E0008 YAMPALA JANGA REDDY 3800

2 16E11E0028 Y. SRIKANTH 3800

3 16E11E0034 V.VASANTH KUMAR 4300

4 16E11E0055 V.ANAND KUMAR 4300

5 17E11E0050 TUNGAPATI SRIKANTH 4300

6 16E11E0038 T.SOUNDARYA 3500

7 17E11E0056 SULA GRACY 3800

8 16E11E0031 S. MAHESHWARI 4300

9 17E11E0027 RAMAVATH BABY 3100

10 16E11E0022 PADMA NARESH 3600

11 16E11E0025 P.NAVYA 4300

12 16E11E0046 P.BHARATHI 2400

13 16E11E0026 P.ANJALI 3700

14 16E11E0020 NAVYA SAMA 4300

15 17E11E0071 MAROJU BHAGATH CHARY 3700

16 17E11E0018 MANTHANI SHIVA PRASAD 3500

17 16E11E0033 M.VISHWANATH REDDY 3800

18 16E11E0045 M.SWAPNA 4300

19 16E11E0040 L. LAXMI PRASANNA 3700

20 17E11E0059 KASA SWATHI 4300

21 17E11E0061 KARNATI ANUSHREE 3600

22 17E11E0012 KANNEGARI RAGHURAM REDDY 3500

23 16E11E0030 K.MOUNIKA 3500

24 16E11E0048 K.JHANSI RANI 3900

25 16E11E0023 K.DATTAHARI 3800

26 16E11E0044 K. RAVI 3800

27 17E11E0055 JINUKALA RAMESH 4300

28 16E11E0053 J.RAGHAVENDAR REDDY 4300

29 16E11E0018 J.ASHVITHA 4300

30 16E11E0024 J ASWITHA 3500

31 16E11E0036 GUNJI MANI 3800

32 17E11E0034 GUNIGANTI ANJANEYULU 4300

33 17E11E0028 GANDAMALA BHASKAR 3100

34 16E11E0050 G.TIRUPATHI 3600

35 16E11E0021 G.SATISH KUMAR 4300

36 16E11E0041 G. MOUNIKA 2400

37 16E11E0042 G ANUPAMA 3700
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38 16E11E0035 D.KAVITHA 3800

39 16E11E0043 D.HARIKA 3800

40 17E11E0037 D. GANGADHAR 4300

41 16E11E0039 CH.MAMATHA 4300

42 16E11E0032 CH. SWATHI 4300

43 16E11E0047 C.RAJYALAXMI 3500

44 16E11E0051 C. MANOJ KUMAR 3800

45 16E11E0049 B.SOMANATH REDDY 4300

46 16E11E0029 B.JAYAPRAKASH 3100

47 16E11E0019 B.ARVIND 3600

48 16E11E0017 B.AMULA 4300

49 16E11E0027 B. JAGAN 2400

50 16E11E0056 B. AKSHITHA 3700

51 16E11E0054 A.NEELIMA 4300

52 16E11E0052 A NAGESHWAR RAO 3700

53 16E11E0037 A BHASKAR 3500

54 17E11E0002     VUPPUNOORI KRISTI PAVAN KUMAR 3800

55 17E11E0014     VINAY KUMAR MALLEPALLY 4300

56 17E11E0009     TAMMINENI HARISH 3700

57 17E11E0047     SHAIK NAZEER 4300

58 17E11E0060     SANDA YAMINI 3600

59 17E11E0019     SAMPATHI SWAROOPA 3500

60 17E11E0053     ROHITH PEDDHA BOMMA 3500

61 17E11E0063     PUSAPATI UDAY 3900

62 17E11E0016     POTHARALLI RAJASHREE 3800

63 17E11E0064     PATHIREDDY ANITHA 3800

64 17E11E0039     PATAN EESUB 4300

65 17E11E0054     PARVATHAGIRI MANASA 4300

66 17E11E0015     PALLY PRAVEEN 4300

67 17E11E0022     PALAKURLA RADHIKA 3500

68 17E11E0030     ORSU SHIVAKUMAR 3800

69 17E11E0006     NOMULA LOKESH REDDY 4300

70 17E11E0044     NAMPELLY RAJASHEKAR 3100

71 17E11E0066     NAALI SATISH 3600

72 17E11E0011     MOOLA VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY 4300

73 17E11E0040     MOHAMMAD SOHAIL 2400

74 17E11E0070     MOHAMMAD RAZVI AHMAD 3700

75 17E11E0042     MD SOHAIL 4300

76 17E11E0024     M SHRAVANTHI 4300

77 17E11E0049     M ANUSHA 4300

78 17E11E0017     KOYYADA SRAVYA 3500

79 17E11E0021     KORIVI SACHIN 3800

80 17E11E0029     KOOILAKONDA HARIKA 4300

81 17E11E0033     KONDRAPALLY JOHNNY 3100



82 17E11E0046     KODATI KRISHNAVENI 3600

83 17E11E0004     KALLAM PRIYANKA 4300

84 17E11E0005     K AKHIL 2400

85 17E11E0045     GANGJI POOJA 3700

86 17E11E0001     GANALA VISHAL 3800

87 17E11E0020     GAJULAPALLY VIJAYALAKSHMI 3800

88 17E11E0067     GADDAM PRADEEP KUMAR 4300

89 17E11E0010     DIVVELA SIVAPRIYA 4300

90 17E11E0026     DEVULAPALLI OMKAR 4300

91 17E11E0025     DASARI VINOD 3500

92 17E11E0065     DANTHALA CHITANYA KRISHNA 3800

93 17E11E0069     CHINTAPATLA PRIYANKA 4300

94 17E11E0032     CHILAKALA MOUNIKA 3100

95 17E11E0031     CHENCHALA VINAY 3600

96 17E11E0038     CHANCHALA SRIKANTH 3800

97 17E11E0023     CHAMAKURI UMAMAHESHWARI 3800

98 17E11E0062     BOYAPALLY PRAVEEN 4300

99 17E11E0013     BOTLA ANIL KUMAR 4300

100 17E11E0052     BOORLA SAGAR 4300

101 17E11E0057     BOMMISHETTY BHAVANI 3500

102 17E11E0041     BOMMAKANTI NAGARAJU 3800

103 17E11E0048     BOGA SWAGATH 4300

104 17E11E0051     BINDU GDUD MADHAGONI 3100

105 17E11E0007     BAIRI ARANJYOTHI 3600

106 17E11E0003     BAGANNAGARI ANUSHA 4300

107 17E11E0058     B ABHISHEK 2400

108 17E11E0068     ARMOOR PRADEEP 3700

109 17E11E0043     ANANTHU PRASANNA 4300

110 17E11E0035     THUMUCHERLA NIKHIL 3700

111 17E11E0036     A. SWETHA 3500

112 15E11A1217 K PRIYANKA 3800

113 15E11A0405 akshatha kamath 4300

114 15E11A05B4 VALLABHANENI SUCHARITHA 3700

115 15E11A0533 MADDIREDDY SPANDA15E11AO 4300

116 15E11A0490 15E11AOguri Pravalika 3600

117 15E11A0430 M MAHESHWARI 3500

118 15E11A0147 THANNERU SAI RAGHAVA 3500

119 15E11A0594 NIMMALA ABHISHEK GOUD 3900

120 15E11A05A7 K SREEJA REDDY 3800

121 15E11A0534 M MADHURI 3800

122 15E11A0558 VARALA SRIKANTH REDDY 4300

123 15E11A0511 CHOLLETI PRAVALLIKA 4300

124 15E11A05A3 R HIMAJA REDDY 4300

125 15E11A0408 Andol Anusha 3500

126 15E11A0512 CHOLLETI SHIVA SAI 3800



127 15E11A0242 NUKALA YAMINI 4300

128 16E15A0233 Chin15E11AObathini pra15E11AOya 3100

129 15E11A05K5 N.chanda15E11AO 3600

130 15E11A0556 T SAHA15E11AO REDDY 4300

131 15E11A0476 G.MANISHA 2400

132 15E11A0487 MEDEPUDI A15E11AOND SRI RAM 3700

133 15E11A0496 PIMPLEY PRANEETH 3800

134 15E11A05J1 K AISHWARYA 3800

135 15E11A05B5 V 15E11AOMRATHA 4300

136 15E11A05E4 niharika 4300

137 15E11A05A6 S SRUJAN REWANTH 4300

138 15E11A0318 T RAKSHIT REDDY 3500

139 15E11A05K1 MAMIDALA HARINI 3800

140 15E11A05J8 GUDUGUNTLA SNEHA 4300

141 15E11A05L3 p.sneha 3100

142 15E11A0444 S NIHARIKA 3600

143 15E11A0593 15E11AOmala 15E11AOvya 4300

144 15E11A04G2 KEDAS.ANIL RAO 2400

145 15E11A05M6 SOLANKI DHEERAJ 3700

146 18E11A04B9 gowri15E11AOth 4300

147 15E11A0585 K Madhavi Reddy 3700

148 15E11A0102 B POORNIMA JAIN 3500

149 15E11A02A0 VAISH15E11AOVI YAMA 3800

150 15E11A05H5 S.Bhogeswari 4300

151 15E11A0507 BEKKARI AKSHITHA 3700

152 15E11A04A1 TUMMALAPALLY SAI PRASHANTHI 4300

153 15E11A05M4 SANEM SHIVANI 3600

154 15E11A04F8 Ma15E11AOsa Yeluri 3500

155 15E11A05H0 R.Varun Reddy 3500

156 15E11A0535 MOGILABOI15E11AO MOUNIKA 3900

157 15E11A04B2 Amit Kumar Gupta 3800

158 15E11A05N5 kuchi15E11AO sai kiran 3800

159 15E11A04E7 palvai suraj reddy 4300

160 15E11A05B3 VSKS NIRANJAN 4300

161 15E11A0466 Ch Raghavendra Vamshi Teja 4300

162 15E11A05H9 V Sree Teja 3500

163 15E11A0559 VASAM SOWJANYA 3800

164 15E11A05N3 Vysh15E11AOvi Bhyravajosula 4300

165 15E11A0598 PASHIKANTI VISHALI 3100

166 15E11A04C2 D.Suraj goud 3600

167 15E11A0354 N KARAN 4300

168 15E11A0461 BENNY K ABRAHAM 2400

169 18E11A05C8 sripathy satya venkata sai sri alekhya 3700

170 15E11A0560 Y.Sri Sowmya 4300

171 15E11A0266 D DEEKSHITH REDDY 4300

172 15E11A0313 JAYAKUMAR JASEAN KUMAR 4300

173 15E11A0347 DAULAT BIYANI 3500



174 15E11A0471 D SANDESH 3800

175 15E11A0513 VAMSHI KRISH15E11AO 4300

176 15E11A0532 M A KHADER FARHAN 3100

177 15E11A05G5 15E11AOWATHE ROSHNI 3600

178 15E11A05L5 Pamarthi Sai Tarun 4300

179 15E11A05H3 SASALA KATHYAYANI 2400

180 15E11A05H4 V SAI 3700

181 15E11A0479 JALAGARI TEJA 3800

182 15E11A05I7 J.MOUNIKA 3800

183 15E11A05C0 Y MEGHA15E11AO 4300

184 15E11A05J4 RUCHITA REDDY 4300

185 15E11A0422 G MEGHA15E11AO 4300

186 15E11A0443 SAMA REECHA REDDY 3500

187 15E11A05M7 T.Shivani 3800

188 15E11A0510 Challa Vinith Reddy 4300

189 15E11A0564 ATKURU SAI KEERTHI 3100

190 15E11A0519 G RAGHAVENDRA REDDY 3600

191 16E15A0126 VORUGANTI RADHA MEE15E11AOKSHI 3800

192 15E11A05N1 VORUGANTI SOWMYA 3800

193 15E11A0523 Koppolu 15E11AOndini 4300

194 15E11A0582 K EUNICE HASINI 4300

195 15E11A05I1 D MA15E11AOSA 4300

196 15E11A0482 KAMALESH SINHA 3500

197 15E11A0445 S SRAVANI 3800

198 15E11A05A1 POLEPALLI SUPRIYA 4300

199 15E11A05N7 Y.PRA15E11AOYBHARGAV 3100

200 15E11A05J7 KONDA SAI TARUN 3600

201 15E11A04G3 KVNL SAI SAMEER 4300

202 15E11A0453 A.Aswini 2400

203 15E11A05D3 G Swetha 3700

204 15E11A0495 PANUGANTI VISHWA15E11AOTH 4300

205 15E11A0544 Pujari Shiv Kumar 3700

206 15E11A0527 K PRAVEEN KUMAR 3500

207 15E11A0542 vivek kamble 3800

208 15E11A0458 A SINDHU SRI 4300

209 15E11A0489 N.DEEPIKA 3700

210 15E11A0517 G SNIGDHA 4300

211 15E11A0503 A SARIKA 3600

212 15E11A0139 P SANJAY BHARGHAV 3500

213 15E11A0520 Jakkula Rahul Sai 3500

214 15E11A0340 P.Venkatesh 3900

215 15E11A05C6 C ASHWINI REDDY 3800

216 16E15A0218 VENKAIAHGARI DIG15E11AO 3800

217 15E11A05J9 M DEEPIKA REDDY 4300

218 15E11A05D5 G.Ankitha 4300

219 15E11A05A4 R Shivani 4300

220 15E11A04C7 G.SRAVANI REDDY 3500



221 16E15A0123 T ARUN KUMAR 3800

222 15E11A0447 T.MANISHA 4300

223 15E11A05D6 Govind Deepak Kumar Maheshwari 3100

224 15E11A05I2 DIGAMARTHI SAI CHAITANYA 3600

225 18E11A0441 M 15E11AOVANEETH REDDY 4300

226 15E11A04B1 U NIKHILA SRAVANI 2400

227 15E11A0202 ALLA  CHANDANA 3700

228 15E11A0539 POTHUGANTI SHIREESHA 3800

229 15E11A05I8 Jonnalagadda Harini 3800

230 16E11A0174 S V DHANVESH MAHAJAN 4300

231 15E11A0361 Juluri Raghavender 4300

232 15E11A0550 S. Jaswanth reddy 4300

233 15E11A05F4 M.Krish15E11AOpriya 3500

234 15E11A05F6 MANSSHA ROY 3800

235 15E11A05I0 15E11AOVYA KONDAPALLY 4300

236 16E11A0503  A UTTEJ REDDY 3100

237 18E11A05D7  BADDAM RAMYA 3600

238 17E11A04B6  G RUKMINI 4300

239 16E11A0102 A AKHILA 2400

240 17E11A0212 A KEERTHANA 3700

241 17E11A1217 A MANISHA REDDY 4300

242 16E11A05J6 A NIKHILA 3700

243 16E11A0103 A PARJANI 3500

244 17E11A0146 A RITESH RAJ 3800

245 18E11A05D5 A SAINATH REDDY 4300

246 17E11A0561 A SREEJA 3700

247 17E11A1242 A SRIKANTH 4300

248 18E11A0445 A VIKAS 3600

249 16E11A0436 A. Kashi Priya 3500

250 17E11A0477 A.BHAVYA SRI 3500

251 16E11A0599 A.LAVANYA 3900

252 16E11A0554 A.preethi 3800

253 18E11A05D4 A.RAKESH 3800

254 16E11A0488 A.Srivalli 4300

255 17E11A0511 A.vamshi 4300

256 16E11A04G4 Aatipamula Karthik 4300

257 16E11A0252 Aavula Sushma Reddy 3500

258 16E11A05D3 ABDUL MUQEET OSAMA 3800

259 17E11A0530 ABHISHEK NIRALE 4300

260 18E11A04C8 ADDALA PRAVALLIKA 3100

261 18E11A0546 ADDUKULA SRUJANA 3600

262 18E11A0301 Aditya Kalamnurikar 4300

263 17E11A0420 ADULRA ROHITH REDDY 2400

264 16E11A05I5 ADUNUTHULA CHANDANA REDDY 3700

265 16E11A05F2 ADUSUMILLI SWAPNA 4300

266 17E15A0114 AFREEN SULTHANA 4300

267 16E11A1219 AHMED ABDUL BASEER 4300



268 16E11A0254 AISHWARYA VERMA 3500

269 17E11A04A9 AITHAGONI VAMSHI KRISHNA 3800

270 16E11A05K5 AKHIL JOSHI 4300

271 18E11A0202 Akhilesh jadhav 3100

272 17E11A05G6 AKKALA SHIVA KUMAR GOUD 3600

273 17E11A0105 ALE BHAVANI 4300

274 18E11A1202 ALLENKY RUCHITHA 2400

275 17E11A0304 Aman 3700

276 18E15A0112 AMBATI PRABHUDEV 3800

277 18E11A04C9 AMBATI YASHWANTH GOUD 3800

278 16E11A05J0 AMRUTH VARANASI 4300

279 18E11A0549 AMUKTHA INUGANTI 4300

280 18E11A04D0 ANGAJALA PAVAN KUMAR 4300

281 17E11A0172 Angonti Saibaba 3500

282 17E15A0115 ANKAM AKIRA 3800

283 18E11A0204 ANNABATHINI SAMANVITHA 4300

284 16E11A0255 ANNABATHINI SHANMUKHA SAI 3100

285 17E15A0235 ANNADEVARA USHA SRI 3600

286 16E11A05F8 ANUGU ARPITHA 3800

287 17E11A05H6 Appepalli Harsha Vardhan 3800

288 17E11A0447 ARIKOLU ASHWINI 4300

289 18E11A04C5 Artham pavani 4300

290 17E11A0251 Arthem Sri Laya 4300

291 18E11A0592 ASHISH DAYAMA 3500

292 17E11A0223 Avadhanam Venkata naga Sai akash 3800

293 16E11A0106 AZMEERA NIMISHA 4300

294 18E11A0503 B AJAY KUMAR 3100

295 16E11A1218 B AMAN RAI SAXENA 3600

296 16E11A0589 B ANUSHA 4300

297 17E11A0598 B AVANTHIKA 2400

298 16E11A0257 B BHARATH NAIK 3700

299 17E11A0560 B CHANDRA LEKHA 4300

300 18E11A04D3 B DURGABHAVANI 3700

301 17E11A04A6 B NAVEEN 3500

302 18E11A0141 B PRANAY KUMAR 3800

303 17E11A05D1 B SAI SANKAR 4300

304 17E11A0474 B Sai Siddhartha Goud 3700

305 17E11A0443 B SNEHITHA 4300

306 17E11A0506 B SRINUSHA 3600

307 16E11A04F4 B SRIVIDYA 3500

308 18E11A0593 B SUPRIYA 3500

309 16E11A05E5 B VAISHNAVI REDDY 3900

310 16E11A1233 B VISHNUVARDHAN REDDY 3800

311 16e11a04a2 B. Nikhil 3800

312 18E11A0206 B.Aditya Rishi 4300

313 17E11A04F4 B.Ajay kumar 4300

314 17E11A0513 B.Akanksha reddy 4300



315 17E11A05E2 B.BHUVANESHWARI 3500

316 16E11A0479 B.Deekshith 3800

317 17E11A0141 B.Nadini 4300

318 16E11A04C2 B.Nikitha 3100

319 16E11A0501 B.Pratima 3600

320 18E11A0303 B.Rajesh 4300

321 16E11A05J4 B.RamyaSree 2400

322 18E11A0595 B.SAI DIVYA 3700

323 17E11A0283 B.Sanjay kumar 3800

324 16E11A04A3 B.srividya 3800

325 17E11A0581 B.VASU KUMAR 4300

326 18E11A0502 Bachalla Jeevan 4300

327 18E11A0140 BADDAM RACHANA 4300

328 17E11A04E4 BAIKAN AKHIL KUMAR 3500

329 17E11A04D1 Bandaru Raghunath Reddy 3800

330 18E11A0208 BANDE PRAVALIKA REDDY 4300

331 16E11A0E7 BARAGADA SAI SURYA LIKITHA 3100

332 18E15A0233 BARPATI KEERTHI 3600

333 18E11A0404 BATHINA AKSHAYA 4300

334 18E11A0487 BATTU CHANDANA REDDY 2400

335 17E11A0482 BEERAM BINDU 3700

336 16E11A0553 BEJADI RAHUL 4300

337 18E11A1204 BHEEM HRITHIK REDDY 3700

338 18E11A0209 BHUTHPOOR PRAVALIKA 3500

339 16E11A05L2 BIJJU AJITESH YADAV 3800

340 18E11A0554 Biradar Divya 4300

341 17E11A05E0 Bittu pavani 3700

342 16E11A0210 Boini vinay kumar 4300

343 18E11A0211 BOLLA AKHILA 3600

344 18E11A0405 BOMARABOINA DIVYA 3500

345 18E11A0304 BOMMA SRIKANTH 3500

346 16E11A05B1 BOMMINENI ANIRUDH REDDY 3900

347 17E11A0563 Bommu Bhanu reddy 3800

348 18E11A0482 BOTTU SHIVANI 3800

349 17E11A0545 Bussa Sreenidhi 4300

350 17E11A0450 BYAGARI HARATHI 4300

351 18E11A04D4 C MADHUSUDHAN REDDY 4300

352 16E11A0546 C NIHARIKA 3500

353 18E11A0448 C SARIKA 3800

354 18E11A0559 C SRAVYA 4300

355 15E11A1207 CH KALYANI 3100

356 16E11A05A5 CH LASYA 3600

357 17E11A0325 CH MANI KANTA 4300

358 18E11A0449 CH MURALI KOUSHIK 2400

359 17E11A0319 CH RAJESH KUMAR 3700

360 17E11A05B2 CH RAVI TEJA 4300

361 17E11A0407 CH SUPRIYA 4300



362 18E11A0558 CH USHA SOWMYASRI 4300

363 17E11A0109 CH. PAVAN KUMAR 3500

364 18E11A0555 CHAKALI SHIVA KUMAR 3800

365 18E11A0105 CHAKKA SRI RAM 4300

366 16E11A0112 challa aruna devi 3100

367 17E11A0405 Challa Sangeetha Reddy 3600

368 17E11A0548 chanda ramya 4300

369 17E11A05F0 CHAVA SINDHU CHOWDARY 2400

370 18E11A1242 CHENNADI RAMESHWAR RAO 3700

371 17E11A0205 CHENNEPALLY SRI HARSHITHA 3800

372 16E11A1214 chepuri shivani 3800

373 16E11A0113 Cheripally Anusha 4300

374 18E11A1206 CHERUKU SOWMYA 4300

375 16E11A0114 CHERUPALLI ROOPA RAMYASRI 4300

376 18E11A0596 CHETTY NIKITHA 3500

377 16E11A1243 chiliveri saikrishna 3800

378 17E11A0533 CHILUKURI VIKAS MOHAN 4300

379 16E11A0560 CHINTHAKAYALA SRAVANI 3100

380 18E11A0144 CHINTHAKINDI PRANAV 3600

381 18E11A0213 CHINTHAKUNTLA SWETHA 3800

382 18E11A0557 CHINTHALAPALLY VINAY KUMAR 3800

383 17E11A0488 CHINTHULLA SUMA PRIYA 4300

384 17E11A1215 CHIPPA SINDHU 4300

385 16E11A05D4 CHIRRA PRABHU KUMAR 4300

386 18E11A0597 CHITTAMPALLY SURAJ 3500

387 18E11A0450 CHITTIMALLA PRANAVI 3800

388 18E11A0490 CHITTIREDDY APARNA 4300

389 18E11A0598 CHOLLETI VARUN TEJA 3100

390 17E11A0573 CHUKKA SHIVAKESH 3600

391 16E11A0491 D ANURUDH REDDY 4300

392 18E11A05E5 D Anvesh 2400

393 18E11A0408 D DHARANI 3700

394 17E11A0551 D DIVYA SRAVANI 4300

395 16E11A0464 D Harsha vardhan 3700

396 18E11A0407 D HARSHITHA 3500

397 17E11A1205 D MITHUSRI 3800

398 16E11A0442 D NIKHIL SAGAR 4300

399 16E11A0261 D SAI TEJASVI 3700

400 17E11A05D8 D SAI UJWALA REDDY 4300

401 17E11A0202 D SHREYA 3600

402 18E11A1207 D VARSHITH REDDY 3500

403 17E11A0529 D Venkateshwar Reddy 3500

404 17E11A0521 D VIDYA SAGAR 3900

405 17E11A0208 D VYJANTHI 3800

406 16E11A05I7 D. SATISH RAVI 3800

407 18E11A04D8 D.ABHISHEK YADAV 4300

408 16E11A0517 D.POOJA 4300



409 16E11A05B2 D.PUJITHA 4300

410 16E11A0211 D.Rohini 3500

411 15E11A04C4 D.SAI ADITYA VEERA RAGHAVA 3800

412 16E11A05D2 Damagalla Harika 4300

413 16E11A0552 Damidi raviteja 3100

414 17E11A0358 dandem tarun reddy 3600

415 17E11A0104 DANNADA SRAVANI 4300

416 16E11A04G5 DASOJU VYSHNAVI 2400

417 16E11A05H6 DAWAT ALEKHYA 3700

418 17E11A0442 DEEKONDA SAI SUDHA 3800

419 17E11A0480 Deepika Reddy 3800

420 16E11A04I4 DENDUKURI TEJA VARMA 4300

421 16E11A0378 DHARMAKARI VISHNU VARDHAN 4300

422 16E11A1230 DHARMAVARAPU LAKSHMI HIMAJA 4300

423 16E11A0534 Dikshit Katikala 3500

424 16E11A04C4 dindu koushik goud 3800

425 18E11A04D7 Divi Srivanaja 4300

426 16E11A1208 Divya Pusapati 3100

427 16E11A04A9 Dodda Priyanka 3600

428 16E11A0555 DONDETI PRATHYUSHA 4300

429 18E11A0509 DORAPALLY SAI 2400

430 17E11A1221 Dubbaka uday kiran reddy 3700

431 17E11A1225 DUBBAKA.SUMANTH REDDY 4300

432 16E11A0332 DUDEKULA SIDDA BASHA 3700

433 17E11A05D7 DURGEMPUDI YAMINI 3500

434 17E11A0408 E. Phani sree 3800

435 18E11A0107 EARLA KALYAN 4300

436 18E11A04D9 ELESWARAPU TEJASWI 3700

437 18E11A0451 ELETI TEJASWINI 4300

438 16e11a0466 emidi likhitha 3600

439 17E11A04B3 ENJA RAHUL REDDY 3500

440 17E15A0306 ERRA SAI NITHIN 3500

441 16E11A04A8 Erukude Sai teja 3900

442 17E11A0322 FARAZ MOHAMMED 3800

443 17E11A0322 faraz mohanmmed 3800

444 18E11A0562 G AKANKSHA 4300

445 18E11A0510 G BARATH KUMAR REDDY 4300

446 16E11A0576 G JYOTHI 4300

447 18E11A0511 G KRISHNA PRIYA 3500

448 18E11A0454 G Mahikshit Reddy 3800

449 18E11A1210 G MANICHANDANA 4300

450 17E11A0514 G MANOGNA 3100

451 17E11A0493 G NAMRITHA 3600

452 17E11A0153 G Praveen sagar 4300

453 New AdmissionG Pujitha 2400

454 17E11A0499 G SAI VARUN REDDY 3700

455 18E11A0544 G Saicharith 4300



456 18E11A05E9 G SANDEEP RAO 4300

457 17E11A05A5 G Sindhura Reddy 4300

458 17E11A0485 G SOWJANYA 3500

459 18E11A0413 G SUSHMITHA 3800

460 17E11A0503 G SWATHI 4300

461 18E11A0515 G VAISHNAVI 3100

462 16E11A05I1 G VENKATESH 3600

463 17E11A0347 G VIKRAMADITHYA REDDY 4300

464 16E11A05E8 G VISHAL REDDY 2400

465 17E11A1230 G. Venkateswarlu 3700

466 15E11A0337 G.Henry Tarun 3800

467 17E11A1231 G.MAHENDER REDDY 3800

468 17E11A0524 G.Nanda Kishore 4300

469 17E11A0449 G.pooja 4300

470 17E11A0492 G.SAHITHI 4300

471 16E11A0266 G.Sai maheshwar reddy 3500

472 17E11A0360 G.shyam prasad reddy 3800

473 16E11A05F0 G.SREEJA 4300

474 16E11A0523 GADAGONI SRAVANI 3100

475 17E11A0203 GADDAM AKHILA 3600

476 18E11A0513 GADDAM BHARATH SIMHA REDDY 3800

477 16E11A0512 GADDAM INDU 3800

478 16E11A04A5 GADDAM SHIVARAM REDDY 4300

479 17E11A04B9 GADDAM SRIHITHA REDDY 4300

480 17E11A0258 GADDAMPALLY SUSHMA REDDY 4300

481 16E11A05C3 GAIKWAD NIKHITHA 3500

482 18E11A0514 GAJULA PAVAN KUMAR 3800

483 16E11A0119 GANABOYINA bikshapathi 4300

484 16E11A0264 GANDU SANJANA 3100

485 17E11A0526 GANESH REDDY NEELA 3600

486 18E11A0217 GANGAM SUJANA SREE 4300

487 16E11A05G5 GANGARAJULA MADHULIKA 2400

488 16E11A04B0 GANGISETTY SRINATH 3700

489 18E11A04E0 Gathpa Charishma 4300

490 17E11A05E1 GATLA JAGRUTHI 3700

491 17E11A0248 GATLA SAKETH REDDY 3500

492 17E11A0594 GAVINOLLA KEERTHI REDDY 3800

493 17E11A05A8 GIDDIE NEIL SPRUNITH 4300

494 17E11A0599 GINKUNTA MANISHA 3700

495 18E11A0491 Gollapalli Veronica Rachel 4300

496 16E11A0267 Gorentla Swathi 3600

497 18E11A05F1 GOSU VENKATA SHIVA 3500

498 17E11A0218 Gowni Anubhav Reddy 3500

499 18E11A04B9 gowrinath 3900

500 17E11A0509 GUDDOLLA NANDINI 3800

501 18E11A0561 GUDEPU PRANAV KUMAR 3800

502 18E11A0146 Gudlawar shravya 4300



503 16E11A1228 Guduru Lokesh Kumar Reddy 4300

504 16E11A0459 GUDURU SANITHA 4300

505 18E11A04E1 GUJJURI NIKHITHA 3500

506 17E11A04C5 GUJJURU JHANSI 3800

507 18E11A0219 GUNDETI RAJESH 4300

508 16E11A05J8 Gundi Sai Sharanya 3100

509 16E11A05G8 GUNTI SINDHU 3600

510 18E11A0496 GUNTUPALLY MANVITHA 4300

511 18E11A0497 GUNTUPALLY SOWMYASRI 2400

512 16E11A0497 Gurram Pavani 3700

513 18E11A0516 GURRAM SHRAVYA REDDY 3800

514 18E11A05A0 H ABHISHEK SINGH 3800

515 17E11A0445 H VAISHNAVI 4300

516 16E11A04I1 H.RAVI TEJA 4300

517 18E11A0415 Homnath Gautham 4300

518 17E11A0558 I SRI POORVAJA 3500

519 16E11A04A7 I V S BHAVANA 3800

520 17E11A05H4 Ismail Mohammed Taher 4300

521 16E11A1252 j deekshitha 3100

522 18E11A05A1 J MADHURIKA 3600

523 18E11A0522 J SOUMITH REDDY 4300

524 18E11A1213 J VAMSHI REDDY 2400

525 16E11A0269 J YATISH KUMAR 3700

526 16E11A04H7 J.POOJITHA PRIYANKA 4300

527 17E11A0416 JAGAMONI SRAVYA REDDY 3700

528 18E11A0110 JAGGARI SHRAVYA 3500

529 18E11A0111 JAJULA AJAY KUMAR 3800

530 17E11A0507 JAKKALI ASHWINI 4300

531 17E15A0122 JALANILA CHANDU 3700

532 16E11A0270 JALLAPALLI RAHUL 4300

533 16E11A05F9 JAMMULA NITHIN REDDY 3600

534 16E11A1211 JANAPATI NAGA AKHILA 3500

535 17E11A0590 JANGA ROHITHA 3500

536 17E11A0501 JASTI SUMANA 3900

537 18E11A0520 JASTI VEDASRI 3800

538 18E11A0521 Jatin Jangid 3800

539 18E11A05A2 JOGI SRAVANI 4300

540 18E15A0229 JOGU MADHURI 4300

541 17E11A05F2 JONNA BHAVANA 4300

542 16E11A0272 JOSHI BHAVANA 3500

543 16E11A05K0 Juttu nikhila 3800

544 18E11A0222 K Anjali 4300

545 17e11a1224 K Anurag Reddy 3100

546 18E11A05F7 K BHAVANI 3600

547 18E11A05F5 K DHARANI 4300

548 18E11A0499 K HARSHAVARDHAN 2400

549 17E11A0110 K HEMANTH REDDY 3700



550 16E11A0478 K LEELADHAR RAO 4300

551 18E11A04A2 K MANASWINI 4300

552 17E11A0440 K MONALIKA 4300

553 17E11A05A6 K MYTHRI REDDY 3500

554 18E11A0159 K NAGA DIVYA 3800

555 18E11A0525 K NAGEKAR SITHAN KUMAR 4300

556 18E11A05A7 K NAVANEETHA 3100

557 15E11A05E2 K PRANAVI 3600

558 17E11A0525 K PRASHANTH REDDY 4300

559 18E11A0566 K RISHITHA 2400

560 17E11A05B1 K S SRINEKETH 3700

561 16E11A0275 k sai navya 3800

562 18E11A05A3 K SANGEETHA 3800

563 18E11A05H4 K SANJANA 4300

564 18E11A0313 K SHIVA SHANKAR 4300

565 16E11A04F3 K SNIGDHA 4300

566 18E11A0563 K SRAVANI 3500

567 16E11A0594 K Sreeman reddy 3800

568 17E11A04D9 K SRIDHAR 4300

569 17E11A1212 K TULASI 3100

570 17E11A0409 K USHA MALLIKA 3600

571 17E11A1207 K VASUNDHARA 3800

572 16E11A0524 K VENKATARAMANA RAO 3800

573 16E11A04I8 K.  SANTHOSH   KUMAR 4300

574 16E11A04D3 K. Alekhya 4300

575 17E11A0316 k.dheeraj 4300

576 16E11A0456 K.Hima bindu 3500

577 17E11A0253 K.Manasa 3800

578 18E11A0225 K.MANIDEEP REDDY 4300

579 15E11A05J6 K.NAVEEN KUMAR 3100

580 16E11A04C1 K.NIKHIL GOUD 3600

581 17E11A0491 K.PRANEETHA 4300

582 16E11A0587 k.sai kalyani 2400

583 16E11A04G9 K.SRAVYA 3700

584 17E11A0226 K.sreecharan 4300

585 16E11A05E7 K.vishal 3700

586 17E11A0245 KAKOJU VIGNESH 3500

587 17E11A0414 KALAPPAGARI SAMYUKTHA 3800

588 17E11A1214 KALLEM AISHWARYA 4300

589 18E11A05A4 KALLEM MOUNIKA 3700

590 16E11A0462 KALVA DEEPIKA 4300

591 16E11A0539 KAMBHAMPATI VENKATA KRISHNA 3600

592 16E11A0223 KAMMAMPATI LOKESH KUMAR 3500

593 17E11A1216 KANAPARTHI AMULYA 3500

594 16E11A0587 kancharla sai kalyani 3900

595 17E11A0262 KANKANALA AKSHITHA 3800

596 16E11A0473 KANNE SAI PRASANNA 3800



597 18E11A04A0 KANURI HARSHINI 4300

598 18E11A0525 KARANKOTE NAGEKAR SITHAN KUMAR 4300

599 18E11A04E3 KARRA MANASA 4300

600 18E11A0309 KARRE VENU PRASAD 3500

601 18E11A0458 KASWA SATHWIKA 3800

602 18E11A0526 KATAKAM BHAVANI PRASAD 4300

603 17E11A0133 Kavali Rohit 3100

604 18E11A0459 KEESARLA BHAVANA REDDY 3500

605 18E11A05F6 KESARAM MADHURI REDDY 3800

606 18E11A0113 KESHAVARAM VAMSHI 4300

607 16E11A0426 KESHWATKAR KRISHNA KUMAR 3100

608 16E11A0129 KETAVATH SARITHA 3600

609 18E11A0527 KETHAVATH SAI KIRAN 4300

610 16E11A05G6 KODAM SHANTHI PRIYA 2400

611 18E11A0155 KOKA SAI VISHAL 3700

612 18E11A04E6 KOLA AKHIL CHAND 4300

613 16E11A05H8 Koltur Yeshwanth 3700

614 17E11A0531 KOMMAGONI RAJESH GOUD 3500

615 16E11A0447 KONATHAM SUKEERTHI 3800

616 17E11A1210 Konda HariPriya 4300

617 18E11A05F8 KONDA SADHANA 3700

618 16E11A1205 KONDA SAI SHARAN 4300

619 17E11A0516 KONDAL REDDY BALGURI 3600

620 18E11A0461 KONDETI SRIKANTH REDDY 3500

621 18E11A0223 KONDREDDY GARI SAI KIRAN REDDY 3500

622 16E11A0425 konkathi rajeshwari 3900

623 17E11A0490 KOTAGADDA SOWMYA 3800

624 16E11A05E6 KOTHAPALLI TEJASRI 3800

625 16E11A1238 KOTHAWADLA NIVEDITHA 4300

626 17E11A05D5 KRISHNA SUSMITHA VATTEM 4300

627 15E11A05E8 Kshirsagar akshay 4300

628 18E11A05F9 KUMBAM NITHIN GOUD 3500

629 17E15A0311 KUNCHALA Rajesh 3800

630 18E11A1217 KUNREDDY ASWHITHA 4300

631 16E11A04E4 L AISHWARYA 3019

632 17E11A0404 L SAIBINDU 2400

633 18E11A1241 L. Sai Ankitha 3700

634 16E11A0136 L. Swetha 4300

635 16E11A0450 LAGISETTY DHARANI 4000

636 16E11A0349 LANKA MINNA RAO 3500

637 17E11A0505 LIKHITHA KASAM 3800

638 17E11A1241 #REF! 4300

639 17E11A05A9 LIKKI VIGNESHWAR REDDY 3500

640 18E11A04A4 Lokasani Devendhar Reddy 4000

641 17E11A0585 M Achyuth Reddy 3600

642 17E11A04C7 M ARCHANA 3500

643 16E11A0176 M DIVAKAR 3500



644 17E11A0172 Angonti Saibaba 3000

645 17E11A05D1 B SAI SANKAR 3800

646 17E11A0407 CH SUPRIYA 3800

647 17E11A0519 Vuppala Pavan Sai 4000

648 17E11A0421 M SAI SANTOSH KUMAR 4300

649 17E11A0303 M.Sai Prakash 4000

650 17E11A0499 G VARUN REDDY 3500

651 16E11A05A3 POTHARAJU SAI SASIDHAR 3800

652 18E11A0426 NARRA DIMPUL 4300

653 17E11E0020 G VIJAYALAKSHMI 5000
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